

BY: House Judiciary Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 6  
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 5, after “certain” insert “CIVIL”; and in the same line, strike “civil orders for protection” and substitute “peace orders and civil interim protective orders”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 4, after “OF” insert “CIVIL”; and in the same line, strike “CIVIL ORDERS FOR PROTECTION” and substitute “PEACE ORDERS AND CIVIL INTERIM PROTECTIVE ORDERS”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, in line 5, strike “ON DAYS AND DURING HOURS IN WHICH” and substitute “WHEN”.